Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd  Add: B Building , No.4 Courtyard, Qixing Gang, Shiliu Gang, Haizhu Dis, GZ,CN
Email: market@aipu-elec.com     Tel: 86-20-84206763    Fax: 86-20-84206762    HOTLINE: 400-811-8032    Website: http://www.aipulnion.com/
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation.  Version:A1   Date:2018-01-24  Page 1 of 7
Typical Features
◆Wide Input Voltage Range ( 2:1), Output Power 3W
◆Conversion Efficiency up to 82%
◆With remote control Switch-off function
◆Continuous Short Circuit protection, Self-furbish

Typ.
No Load
Typ.
uF mVp-p Typ.
Single Output Series:
KW3-05S3V3E
5 4.5 - 9
3.3 700 634 16 2200
100
73
KW3-05S05E 5 600 811 47 2200 74
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd  Add: B Building , No.4 Courtyard, Qixing Gang, Shiliu Gang, Haizhu Dis, GZ,CN
Email: market@aipu-elec.com     Tel: 86-20-84206763    Fax: 86-20-84206762    HOTLINE: 400-811-8032    Website: http://www.aipulnion.com/
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation.  Version:A1   Date:2018-01-24  Page 3 of 7
KW3-05S09E 9 333 770 51 680 78
KW3-05S12E 12 250 789 50 680 76
KW3-05S15E 15 200 769 54 470 78
KW3-05S24E 24 125 769 67 330 78
KW3-12S05E
12 9 - 18
5 600 321 16 2200 78
KW3-12S12E 12 250 313 20 680 80
KW3-12S15E 15 200 313 22 470 80
KW3-12S24E 24 125 313 29 330 80
KW3-24S3V3E
24 18 - 36
3.3 600 110 12 220
100
77
KW3-24S05E 5 600 156 8 2200 80
KW3-24S12E 12 250 156 10 680 80
KW3-24S15E 15 200 152 11 470 82
KW3-24S24E 24 125 152 13 330 82
KW3-48S05EA
48 36 - 75
5 600 82 4.5 2200 76
KW3-48S12E 12 250 78 5 680 80
KW3-48S15E 15 200 78 6 470 80
KW3-48S24E 24 125 78 7 330 80
Positive Negative Dual Output Series:
*KW3-05D05E
5 4.5 - 9
±5 ±300 811 47 1000
100
74
KW3-05D12E ±12 ±125 789 50 470 76
KW3-05D15E ±15 ±100 769 54 330 78
KW3-05D24E ±24 ±62 769 67 100 78
KW3-12D05E
12 9 - 18
±5 ±300 321 16 1000 78
KW3-12D12E ±12 ±125 313 20 470 80
KW3-12D15E ±15 ±100 313 22 330 80
*KW3-12D24E ±24 ±62 313 29 100 80
KW3-24D05E
24 18 - 36
±5 ±300 156 8 1000
100
80
KW3-24D12E ±12 ±125 156 10 470 80
KW3-24D15E ±15 ±100 152 11 330 82
KW3-24D24E ±24 ±62 152 13 100 82
*KW3-48D05E
48 36 - 75
±5 ±300 82 4.5 1000 76
*KW3-48D12E ±12 ±125 78 5 470 80
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd  Add: B Building , No.4 Courtyard, Qixing Gang, Shiliu Gang, Haizhu Dis, GZ,CN
Email: market@aipu-elec.com     Tel: 86-20-84206763    Fax: 86-20-84206762    HOTLINE: 400-811-8032    Website: http://www.aipulnion.com/
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation.  Version:A1   Date:2018-01-24  Page 4 of 7
*KW3-48D15E ±15 ±100 78 6 330 80
*KW3-48D24E ±24 ±62 78 7 100 80
Note: 1.“
*
” are models under developing.
2. To ensure this module operate efficiently and reliably, the minimum output load could not be less than 10% of the nominal